Adult

Student

Junior

Family

Country

International

Life

Category

Adult
(Provisional)

Adult
(Joining Fee)

Student
(Provisional)

Student
(Joining Fee)

Junior
(Provisional)

Junior
(Joining Fee)

FDPC Membership Rates

Annual Year 1% October 2023 — 30" September 2024

% of
Membership (rate for FULL renewals) Base
Rate

Adult Annual Renewal 100

Student Annual Renewal
(Under 25 on 01* October 2023 and in full time 50
education)
Junior Annual Renewal 20
(Under 18 on 01" October 2023)
Family Annual Renewal 160

(2 adults and up to 3 Juniors)

Country Annual Renewal
(Ex-Full Members Only) 40
(Live 100+ Miles from Frome)

International Annual Renewal
(Ex-Full Members Only) 20
(Live outside the UK)

Life Membership Renewal
(Legacy — not available to new members) 0
All other range fees apply

Membership (rate for new joiners)

Provisional Adult (6 Month Probation)

Provisional Adult Joining Fee (at conversion to full Membership) plus
1/12" of full rate for each month or part month remaining in the
membership year

Provisional Student (6 Month Probation)

Provisional Student Joining Fee (at conversion to full Membership)
plus 1/12th of full rate for each month or part month remaining in
the membership year

Provisional Junior (6 Month Probation)

Provisional Junior Joining Fee (at conversion to full Membership) plus
1/12th of full rate for each month or part month remaining in the
membership year

Cost

£175

£88

£35

£280

£70

£35

£0

Cost

£88

£50

£40

£25

£20

£10



