

## **FDPC Membership Rates**

## Annual Year 1<sup>st</sup> October 2023 – 30<sup>th</sup> September 2024

Category	Membership (rate for FULL renewals)	% of Base Rate	Cost
Adult	Adult Annual Renewal	100	£175
Student	Student Annual Renewal (Under 25 on 01 <sup>st</sup> October 2023 and in full time education)	50	£88
Junior	Junior Annual Renewal (Under 18 on 01 <sup>st</sup> October 2023)	20	£35
Family	Family Annual Renewal (2 adults and up to 3 Juniors)	160	£280
Country	Country Annual Renewal (Ex-Full Members Only) (Live 100+ Miles from Frome)	40	£70
International	International Annual Renewal (Ex-Full Members Only) (Live outside the UK)	20	£35
Life	Life Membership Renewal (Legacy – not available to new members) All other range fees apply	0	£O

Category	Membership (rate for new joiners)	Cost
Adult (Provisional)	Provisional Adult (6 Month Probation)	£88
Adult (Joining Fee)	Provisional Adult Joining Fee (at conversion to full Membership) plus 1/12 <sup>th</sup> of full rate for each month or part month remaining in the membership year	£50
Student (Provisional)	Provisional Student (6 Month Probation)	£40
Student (Joining Fee)	Provisional Student Joining Fee (at conversion to full Membership) plus 1/12th of full rate for each month or part month remaining in the membership year	£25
Junior (Provisional)	Provisional Junior (6 Month Probation)	£20
Junior (Joining Fee)	Provisional Junior Joining Fee (at conversion to full Membership) plus 1/12th of full rate for each month or part month remaining in the membership year	£10